Northern California Staff

-l

Brenda Amboy Amiel Leaiio-Atanacio Pat Bregant Sally Greenspan Heather Hood
Fellow, Central Valley Program Officer, Policy Development Director Director, Building VP and Market Leader
bamboy@enterprisecommunity.org aatanacio@enterprisecommunity.org pbregant@enterprisecommunity.org Sustainable Nelghborhoods hhood@enterprisecommunity.org

sgreenspan@enterprisecommunity.org

Alejandro Huerta Anaise Jean-Philippe Shanon Lampkins-Jones Justine Marcus Caroline McCormack
Senior Program Director, Fellow, Preservation Director, State Partnership, State & Local Policy Director Director, Preservation
Bui.lding Sustainable ajeanphilippe@enterprisecommunity.org Homekey jmarcus@enterprisecommunity.org cmccormack@enterprisecommunity.org
Nelghborhoods slampkins@enterprisecommunity.org

ahuerta@enterprisecommunity.org

Sofia Michel Geeta Rao Julian Tucker Kristine Williams

Office Operations Manager Senior Director Program Officer, Program Director,

smichel@enterprisecommunity.org grao@enterprisecommunity.org State Partnership, Homekey Central Valley
jtucker@enterprisecommunity.org kwilliams@enterprisecommunity.org

National Staff

Andrea Papanastassiou  Noreen Beiro Eve Goldstein-Siegel Anne Griffith Brandon Jones
Director, Real Estate Equity Director, Asset Resolution Senior Loan Officer, ECLF Senior Director, Program Director
apapanastassiou@enterprisecommunity.com nbeiro@enterprisecommunity.com egoldstein@enterprisecommunity.org Economic MObi“ty bjones@enterprisecommunity.org

agriffith@enterprisecommunity.org



